



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WA No.1367 of 2025

Nabanita Kapat Pata ... ***Appellant***

Mr. Gopinath Mishra, Advocate

-Versus-

Collector, Kandhamal and another ... ***Respondents***

Mr. Bimbisar Dash, AGA

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

AND

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

ORDER

12.08.2025

Order No.

01. 1. As requested by the learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this matter tomorrow (13th August, 2025).

(Harish Tandon)
Chief Justice

(M.S. Raman)
Judge

MRS/Laxmikant