



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A. No.1367 of 2025

Nabanita Kapat Patra ***Appellant***

Mr. G. Mishra, Advocate

-versus-

***Collector, Kandhamal &
Another*** ***Respondents***

Mr. U.C. Behura, A.G.A.

(For Respondent Nos.1 & 2)

Mr. U.K. Samal, Advocate

(For Respondent Nos.3 to 11)

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

27.01.2026

Order No.

05. On the request of learned counsel for the Appellant,
call this matter next week.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge